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Time

P/FIS Name

Individual Top Times

Male Senior 400 Free

4:19.53
4:20.10
4:21.33
4:21.59
4:24.33
4:28.91
4:30.50
4:32.37
4:33.91
4:35.20
4:35.81
4:38.13
4:38.35
4:47.15
4:48.19
4:48.27
4:55.66
4:56.64
4:57.20
4:58.15
5:08.57
5:13.82
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Cristian Herrera
Alexis Soto
Antony José Useche
Zeniel Guzman
Diego Nater

Adriel Gonzalez
Diego Andrés Ortiz
Diego Zorrilla

Luis Mercado
Jorge Méndez
Daniel Caceres
Christopher Rivera
Javier Rivera
Daniel Davila
Daniel McFaline
Roberto Acosta
Miguel Negron
Joel De Jesus
Gabriel Rosario
Daniel Candelario
Daniel Malavé
David Rosa

UIPR
UIPR
usc
UIPR
UPR-M
UPRRP
usc
UIPR
UPR-M
UPRRP
UPR-M
UAGM
UAGM
UPR-M
UPR-M
UPR-M
UPR-M
UAGM
UPRRP
UPRRP
UAGM
usc

3/11/2023
3/11/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
4/1/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
4/1/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
4/1/2023
3/11/2023
4/1/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023

2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAI 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAI 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAI 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAI 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
3ea Justa Clasificatoria LAI 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023
2nda Justas Clasificatoria LAl 2023



